7/11/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
ME Series
5600VDC I/O Isolation
Single and Dual Outputs
5~6 Watt Medical DC/DC Converter
Rev C
FEATURES

PHYSICAL
Weight  18 grams
Dimensions (L x W x H)  1.25 x 0.8 x 0.47 inches
31.8 x 20.3 x 12.0 mm
Case Material  non-conductive black plastic
Flammability  UL94V-0
MODEL SELECTION GUIDES
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current Output Power Efficiency
(Typ)
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
ME12S5-1000W 12 VDC
(9 ~ 18 VDC)
5 VDC 200 mA 1000 mA
30 mA
570 mA
60 mA
5W 75% 1000 μF
ME12S12-500W 12 VDC 100 mA 500 mA 641 mA 6W 78% 470 μF
ME24S5-1000W 24 VDC
(18 ~ 36 VDC)
5 VDC 200 mA 1000 mA
20 mA
278 mA
30 mA
5W 77% 1000 μF
ME24S12-500W 12 VDC 100 mA 500 mA 313 mA 6W 80% 470 μF
ME48S5-1000W 48 VDC
(36 ~ 75 VDC)
5 VDC 200 mA 1000 mA
10 mA
139 mA
15 mA
5W 77% 1000 μF
ME48S12-500W 12 VDC 100 mA 500 mA 156 mA 6W 80% 470 μF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current Output Power Efficiency
(Typ)
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
ME12D12-250W 12 VDC
(9 ~ 18 VDC)
±12 VDC ±50 mA ±250 mA 30 mA 641 mA
100mA
6W 78% 220 μF #
ME12D15-200W ±15 VDC ±40 mA ±200 mA 30 mA 641 mA 6W 78% 220 μF #
ME24D12-250W 24 VDC
(18 ~ 36 VDC)
±12 VDC ±50 mA ±250 mA 20 mA 313 mA
50mA
6W 80% 220 μF #
ME24D15-200W ±15 VDC ±40 mA ±200 mA 20 mA 313 mA 6W 80% 220 μF #
ME48D12-250W 48 VDC
(36 ~ 75 VDC)
±12 VDC ±50 mA ±250 mA 10 mA 156 mA
25mA
6W 80% 220 μF #
ME48D15-200W ±15 VDC ±40 mA ±200 mA 10 mA 156 mA 6W 80% 220 μF #
#  For each output
NOTES
1.   Transient recovery time is measured to within 1% error band for a step change in output load of 75% to 100%.
2.   The ME series requires a minimum output loading to maintain specified regulations. Operation under no-load conditions will not damage